Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

21-920A Version: 1 Name: 2022 Recommended Budget "A" File
Budget Status: Archived
10/5/2021 In control: County Clerk's Office

Final action: 10/28/2021

From the County Executive, submitting the 2022 Recommended Budget.

Date

Ver.

Action By

Action

Result

10/28/2021
10/26/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/13/2021
10/12/2021
10/5/2021

[ L U U U UG U U GO UL U U U U U

Committee on Finance-Budget

Committee on Finance-Budget

Finance Committee-Budget
Finance Committee-Budget
Finance Committee-Budget
Finance Committee-Budget
Finance Committee-Budget
Finance Committee-Budget
Finance Committee-Budget
Finance Committee-Budget
Finance Committee-Budget
Finance Committee-Budget
Finance Committee-Budget

Board Chairwoman

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN

REFERRED

From the County Executive, submitting the 2022 Recommended Budget.

Milwaukee County

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

