

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-920A Version: 1 Name: 2022 Recommended Budget "A" File

Type: Budget Status: Archived

File created: 10/5/2021 In control: County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 10/28/2021

Title: From the County Executive, submitting the 2022 Recommended Budget.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/28/2021	1	Committee on Finance-Budget	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/26/2021	1	Committee on Finance-Budget	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/14/2021	1	Finance Committee-Budget	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/14/2021	1	Finance Committee-Budget	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/14/2021	1	Finance Committee-Budget	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/14/2021	1	Finance Committee-Budget	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/14/2021	1	Finance Committee-Budget	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/14/2021	1	Finance Committee-Budget	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/14/2021	1	Finance Committee-Budget	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/14/2021	1	Finance Committee-Budget	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/14/2021	1	Finance Committee-Budget	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/13/2021	1	Finance Committee-Budget	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/12/2021	1	Finance Committee-Budget		
10/5/2021	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	

From the County Executive, submitting the 2022 Recommended Budget.